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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШУБИН Рим ТАТ  3  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 4 22 4
ТОПТА Максим САР  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 8 22 1
ГРИГОРОВ Иван ВРЖ  2  2  3  2  0  3 0,000 -12 12 7
ИСМАГИЛОВ Рифат ТАТ  3  3  V  V  2  3 0,333 -2 19 5
СУСЛЯЕВ Михаил САР  2  0  V  2  2  3 0,167 -9 13 6
КОЛЕСНИКОВ Кири ОРБ  V  2  V  V  V  3 0,667 6 21 3
МАРТЫНОВ Арсени НИЖ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 5 23 2

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРНОВ Егор САР  1  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 6 19 3
КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ  V  V V3 V  V  V 1,000 15 23 1
ВОРОНОВ Николай МОО  0  1  1  0  3  V 0,167 -14 9 7
РАКОВ Тимофей САР  3  2  V  3  V  V 0,500 6 20 4
ЕРШОВ Андрей ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  3 0,667 6 21 2
СЕННИКОВ Артеми ОРБ  1  1  V  1  2  1 0,167 -13 10 6
ОГОРОДНИКОВ Сер САМ  1  1  3  1  V  V 0,333 -6 14 5

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТАРАТУХИН Матве САР  1  V  1  2  3  0 0,167 -9 11 6
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А ТАТ  V  1  V  2  V  0 0,500 2 15 4
АСАНУЛЫ Нурдауле ОРБ  1  V  V  2  0  2 0,333 -4 13 5
МАНЫШЕВ Ярослав САР  V  0  0  1  1  1 0,167 -14 7 7
ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ V3V3  V  V  3  2 0,667 4 19 2
КАРПОВ Михаил МОО  V  1  V  V  V  2 0,667 4 19 2
ЧЕПКАСОВ Архип ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЗЛОВ Егор САР  2  1  3  0  1  1 0,000 -16 8 7
МАРШЕВ Даниэль ТАТ  V  0  0  1  0  V 0,333 -12 9 6
ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ  V  V  2  3  1  3 0,333 0 17 5
МИТИН Егор САР  V  V  V  V  0  3 0,667 5 19 2
ПЕЩЕРОВ Михаил ТАТ  V  V  V  1  2  3 0,500 2 18 4
МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1
ДОКШИН Александр ПЕР  V  3  V  V  V  2 0,667 3 21 3

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯКОВЛЕВ Степан САР V3  V  V  1  3  2 0,500 -2 17 4
ЗЕЛЕПУКИН Вячесл САР  2  V  V  0  1  2 0,333 -6 13 6
САВЧЕНКО Тимофе САР  3  2  V  V  3  0 0,333 -2 16 5
ТКАЧЕНКО Алексан СТА  3  3  1  1  1  0 0,000 -15 9 7
БЕРДНИК Иван СВЕ  V  V  1  V  1  V 0,667 6 18 2
ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 24 1
КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ А НИЖ V3V3  V  V  2  2 0,667 6 18 2
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАВЛОВ Артём САР  V  3  V  V  2  V 0,667 7 21 3
СИНЯЕВ Александр САР  2  3  V  0  V  2 0,333 -4 15 4
ПРОТАСОВ Дмитрий САР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 24 1
КОНСТАНТИНОВ Н СВЕ  1  2  0  1  V  V 0,333 -8 12 5
ЛИТВИНОВ Родион СТА  3  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 9 22 2
ЛУКИН Никита ТАТ  V  1  0  3  1 V3 0,333 -8 12 5
ДОРОГОВ Иван САМ  0  V  3  1  3  2 0,167 -8 13 7

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОГАТОВ Арсений САР  3  0  V  0  1 0,200 -11 8 6
МАТЮШКО Матвей САР  V  3  0  0  V 0,400 -6 11 4
ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ  V  V V2  2  V 0,800 7 16 2
ПОЛЮШКИН Павел СВЕ  3  V  1  2  V 0,400 3 14 3
ТОПОРКОВ Ярослав ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1
МИХАЙЛОВ Владис ОРБ  V  2  1  1  1 0,200 -8 9 5

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАРАВКА Дмитрий САР  V  0 V2 V  2 V2 0,667 2 14 3
БОБКОВ Михаил САР  2  2  V  0  1  1 0,167 -13 10 7
ТУРБИН Тимофей САР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 11 23 1
ДОРОНИН Михаил САМ  0  3  3  1  V  3 0,167 -7 14 6
МУХИН Артем НИЖ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 23 2
СТАРЦЕВ Вячеслав ОРБ V3 V  0  3  3  V 0,500 0 17 4
МАЛИНИН Егор ТАТ  0  V  3  V  3  2 0,333 -2 16 5

Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЮБЕЗНОВ Еремей САР  1  1  V  0  2 0,200 -11 8 5
БЕЛОВ Богдан САР  V  1  V  3 V3 0,600 1 15 4
ИЛЬИН Александр САМ  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 6 17 2
ТЮТЬКОВ Михаил ВРЖ  3  3  2  3  1 0,000 -8 12 6
БАРСЕГЯН Саркис СТА  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 8 19 1
ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ  V  2  3  V  V 0,600 4 17 3

Группа No 10    11:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОДСУМКОВ Степа САР  2  1  0  1  0 0,000 -16 4 6
БОЧАРОВ Богдан САР  V  V  V  0  0 0,600 0 12 3
ЧЕРНИГОВСКИЙ За СТА  V  1  2  1  1 0,200 -8 9 5
СЕРЕДКИН Кирилл МОО  V  1  V  0  1 0,400 -4 10 4
КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 13 19 2
ЗАКАМСКИЙ Дании ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1
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Группа No 11    11:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОРИСОВ Георгий САР  V  V  V  1  3 0,600 0 16 3
ВАСИЛЬЕВ Роман САР  3 V3  1  3  3 0,200 -5 13 5
МИНГАЗОВ Мурад ТАТ  2  2  0  V  1 0,200 -9 9 6
ГЛАДЫШЕВ Егор САМ  3  V  V V3  V 0,800 8 18 1
ВОЙТЕНКО Алексей ВРЖ  V  V  3  2  1 0,400 -1 14 4
УТКИН Павел ПЕР  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 7 19 2

Группа No 12    11:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРСАКОВ Владисл САР  2  V  V  V  2 0,600 5 16 2
КИСЕЛЕВ Владислав САР V3  V  3  3  0 0,400 -1 13 4
ИНОЯТОВ Юнусбек ТАТ  1  0  3  3  1 0,000 -12 8 6
БУКАРЕНКО Степан СТА  2  V  V  V  1 0,600 1 15 3
ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владисл САМ  2  V  V  0  1 0,400 -7 11 5
ПУХОВ Андрей ПЕР V3  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 19 1

Группа No 13    11:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕЧИН Кирилл САР  3  1  2  V  1 0,200 -6 11 4
МОРОЗОВ Иван САР  V  0  1  3  1 0,200 -10 9 6
ФАЗЛЫЕВ Радмир ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 9 19 1
МЕЛКОНЯН Арсени ТАТ  V  V  V V3  3 0,800 6 18 3
КИЛЯКОВ Даниил ОРБ  1  V  2  2  2 0,200 -7 11 5
КОРНИЕЦ Лев ПЕР  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 8 19 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО 1,000 18 24 квалифицированных
2 ЧЕПКАСОВ Архип ПЕР 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
3 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ 1,000 15 23 квалифицированных
4 ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ 1,000 15 20 квалифицированных
4 ТОПОРКОВ Ярослав ПЕР 1,000 15 20 квалифицированных
6 ПУХОВ Андрей ПЕР 1,000 14 19 квалифицированных
7 ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ 1,000 13 24 квалифицированных
8 ПРОТАСОВ Дмитрий САР 1,000 12 24 квалифицированных
9 ТУРБИН Тимофей САР 0,833 11 23 квалифицированных

10 МУХИН Артем НИЖ 0,833 9 23 квалифицированных
11 ТОПТА Максим САР 0,833 8 22 квалифицированных
12 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ 0,833 5 23 квалифицированных
13 КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ 0,800 13 19 квалифицированных
14 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Радмир ТАТ 0,800 9 19 квалифицированных
15 БАРСЕГЯН Саркис СТА 0,800 8 19 квалифицированных
15 КОРНИЕЦ Лев ПЕР 0,800 8 19 квалифицированных
17 ГЛАДЫШЕВ Егор САМ 0,800 8 18 квалифицированных
18 УТКИН Павел ПЕР 0,800 7 19 квалифицированных
19 ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ 0,800 7 16 квалифицированных
20 МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений ТАТ 0,800 6 18 квалифицированных
21 ИЛЬИН Александр САМ 0,800 6 17 квалифицированных
22 ЛИТВИНОВ Родион СТА 0,667 9 22 квалифицированных
23 ПАВЛОВ Артём САР 0,667 7 21 квалифицированных
24 ЕРШОВ Андрей ТАТ 0,667 6 21 квалифицированных
24 КОЛЕСНИКОВ Кирилл ОРБ 0,667 6 21 квалифицированных
26 ЧЕРНОВ Егор САР 0,667 6 19 квалифицированных
27 БЕРДНИК Иван СВЕ 0,667 6 18 квалифицированных
27 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Алекса НИЖ 0,667 6 18 квалифицированных
29 МИТИН Егор САР 0,667 5 19 квалифицированных
30 ШУБИН Рим ТАТ 0,667 4 22 квалифицированных
31 КАРПОВ Михаил МОО 0,667 4 19 квалифицированных
31 ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ 0,667 4 19 квалифицированных
33 ДОКШИН Александр ПЕР 0,667 3 21 квалифицированных
34 ВАРАВКА Дмитрий САР 0,667 2 14 квалифицированных
35 КАРСАКОВ Владислав САР 0,600 5 16 квалифицированных
36 ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ 0,600 4 17 квалифицированных
37 БЕЛОВ Богдан САР 0,600 1 15 квалифицированных
37 БУКАРЕНКО Степан СТА 0,600 1 15 квалифицированных
39 БОРИСОВ Георгий САР 0,600 0 16 квалифицированных
40 БОЧАРОВ Богдан САР 0,600 0 12 квалифицированных
41 РАКОВ Тимофей САР 0,500 6 20 квалифицированных
42 ПЕЩЕРОВ Михаил ТАТ 0,500 2 18 квалифицированных
43 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир ТАТ 0,500 2 15 квалифицированных
44 СТАРЦЕВ Вячеслав ОРБ 0,500 0 17 квалифицированных
45 ЯКОВЛЕВ Степан САР 0,500 -2 17 квалифицированных
46 ПОЛЮШКИН Павел СВЕ 0,400 3 14 квалифицированных
47 ВОЙТЕНКО Алексей ВРЖ 0,400 -1 14 квалифицированных
48 КИСЕЛЕВ Владислав САР 0,400 -1 13 квалифицированных
49 СЕРЕДКИН Кирилл МОО 0,400 -4 10 квалифицированных
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 МАТЮШКО Матвей САР 0,400 -6 11 квалифицированных
51 ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ 0,400 -7 11 квалифицированных
52 ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ 0,333 0 17 квалифицированных
53 ИСМАГИЛОВ Рифат ТАТ 0,333 -2 19 квалифицированных
54 МАЛИНИН Егор ТАТ 0,333 -2 16 квалифицированных
54 САВЧЕНКО Тимофей САР 0,333 -2 16 квалифицированных
56 СИНЯЕВ Александр САР 0,333 -4 15 квалифицированных
57 АСАНУЛЫ Нурдаулет ОРБ 0,333 -4 13 квалифицированных
58 ОГОРОДНИКОВ Сергей САМ 0,333 -6 14 квалифицированных
59 ЗЕЛЕПУКИН Вячеслав САР 0,333 -6 13 квалифицированных
60 КОНСТАНТИНОВ Никиф СВЕ 0,333 -8 12 квалифицированных
60 ЛУКИН Никита ТАТ 0,333 -8 12 квалифицированных
62 МАРШЕВ Даниэль ТАТ 0,333 -12 9 квалифицированных
63 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Роман САР 0,200 -5 13 квалифицированных
64 ФЕЧИН Кирилл САР 0,200 -6 11 квалифицированных
65 КИЛЯКОВ Даниил ОРБ 0,200 -7 11 квалифицированных
66 МИХАЙЛОВ Владислав ОРБ 0,200 -8 9 квалифицированных
66 ЧЕРНИГОВСКИЙ Захар СТА 0,200 -8 9 квалифицированных
68 МИНГАЗОВ Мурад ТАТ 0,200 -9 9 квалифицированных
69 МОРОЗОВ Иван САР 0,200 -10 9 квалифицированных
70 БОГАТОВ Арсений САР 0,200 -11 8 квалифицированных
70 ЛЮБЕЗНОВ Еремей САР 0,200 -11 8 квалифицированных
72 ДОРОНИН Михаил САМ 0,167 -7 14 квалифицированных
73 ДОРОГОВ Иван САМ 0,167 -8 13 выбывший
74 СУСЛЯЕВ Михаил САР 0,167 -9 13 выбывший
75 ТАРАТУХИН Матвей САР 0,167 -9 11 выбывший
76 БОБКОВ Михаил САР 0,167 -13 10 выбывший
76 СЕННИКОВ Артемий ОРБ 0,167 -13 10 выбывший
78 ВОРОНОВ Николай МОО 0,167 -14 9 выбывший
79 МАНЫШЕВ Ярослав САР 0,167 -14 7 выбывший
80 ТЮТЬКОВ Михаил ВРЖ 0,000 -8 12 выбывший
81 ГРИГОРОВ Иван ВРЖ 0,000 -12 12 выбывший
82 ИНОЯТОВ Юнусбек ТАТ 0,000 -12 8 выбывший
83 ТКАЧЕНКО Александр СТА 0,000 -15 9 выбывший
84 КОЗЛОВ Егор САР 0,000 -16 8 выбывший
85 ПОДСУМКОВ Степан САР 0,000 -16 4 выбывший
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